
  

 

 

 

Ramada Plaza Chicago North Shore 

1090 S Milwaukee Ave. Wheeling, IL 60090 

847-215-9900 

 

 

Plated Dinner Menu Options 

All Dinners served with Warm Rolls and Butter, Ice tea and Coffee Service 

Minimum of 20 Persons  

Starters & Salad – Select One 

Mixed Garden Green 

Caesar Salad 

Pear Salad 

 

Entrees Plated  

Grilled Ranchero Flank Steak  

London Broil  

Chicken Messina 

Tilapia with Lemon Chardonnay Sauce  

Chicken Marcela  

Grilled Filet Mignon (8oz)  

Blacked Chicken Breast   

Cheese Ravioli   

Vegetarian Lasagnas  

 

Combination Options Plated  

Chicken and Pasta  

Chicken and Beef   

 

                              Caprese Salad (add. $2) 

                              Spinach & Artichoke Dip 

                       Bruschetta 

 

 

$34.95 

$29.95 

$27.95 

$28.95 

$26.95 

$45.95 

$27.95 

$24.95 

$24.95 

 

 

$32.95 

$34.95 

  

 

Sides and Vegetables – Select Two 

Steamed Seasonal Vegetable 

Stir Fried Vegetable Medley  

Mushroom Risotto 

Pasta Marinara 

Grilled Asparagus  

Cheesy or Garlic Mashed Potatoes 

Roasted Potatoes 

Potatoes Au Gratin 

Wild Rice 

Herbed Potato Salad 

 

Deserts – Select One 

Vanilla Ice Cream (Add. $1.50) 

Carmel Apple Cake (Add. $2.00) 

Peach Cobbler 

Cheesecake 

Chocolate Cake 

Carrot Cake 

 

All prices are subject to change.  All prices subject to a 20% service charge and applicable sales taxes. 

Menu can be customized to fit your needs.  

*Dinner can also be catered by Village Inn Pizzeria Sports Bar & Grill (Pricing May Vary) 

 


