

Plated Dinner Menu Options

All Dinners served with Warm Rolls and Butter, Ice tea and Coffee Service

Minimum of 20 Persons

Starters & Salad - Select One

Mixed Garden Green	Caprese Salad (add. \$2)
Caesar Salad	Spinach & Artichoke Dip
Pear Salad	Bruschetta

Entrees Plated

Grilled Ranchero Flank Steak	\$34.95
London Broil	\$29.95
Chicken Messina	\$27.95
Tilapia with Lemon Chardonnay Sauc	\$28.95
Chicken Marcela	\$26.95
Grilled Filet Mignon (8oz)	\$45.95
Blacked Chicken Breast	\$27.95
Cheese Ravioli	\$24.95
Vegetarian Lasagnas	\$24.95

Combination Options Plated

Chicken and Pasta	\$32.95
Chicken and Beef	\$34.95

Sides and Vegetables – Select Two

Steamed Seasonal Vegetable Cheesy or Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Stir Fried Vegetable Medley Roasted Potatoes
Mushroom Risotto Potatoes Au Gratin
Pasta Marinara Wild Rice
Grilled Asparagus Herbed Potato Salad

Deserts - Select One

Vanilla Ice Cream (Add. \$1.50) Cheesecake
Carmel Apple Cake (Add. \$2.00) Chocolate Cake
Peach Cobbler Carrot Cake

All prices are subject to change. All prices subject to a 20% service charge and applicable sales taxes. Menu can be customized to fit your needs.

*Dinner can also be catered by Village Inn Pizzeria Sports Bar & Grill (Pricing May Vary)

Ramada Plaza Chicago North Shore

1090 S Milwaukee Ave. Wheeling, IL 60090

847-215-9900